Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.39
2:05.71
2:05.73
2:05.87
2:07.73
2:08.91
2:09.59
2:10.02
2:11.40
2:11.85
2:13.28
2:14.86
2:21.05
2:22.31
2:25.46
2:26.44
2:28.35
2:29.87
2:32.62
2:33.64
2:34.16

2:39.47

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:05.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

538
534
533
532
509
495
487
482
467
462
448
432
378
368
344
337
325
315
298
292
289
261

WA Pts

538

Round

I I I I I T

m I I I I I I I I ™

-n

I I I I =T

Round

H

Date

02/05/15
18/10/14
21/12114
15/06/14
17/11/13
09/02/14
19/04/14
22/12/13
19/10/13
09/06/13
12/01/13
11/05/13
05/02/12
03/06/12
05/06/11
05/06/11
05/06/10
05/06/10
09/01/11
16/10/10
04/04/10
10/01/10

Date

02/05/15

Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
Midland Age Groups Championships

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Coventry SC May Open Meet
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
Midlands Age Group Championships

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
BG Midland Age Groups

BG Midland Age Groups

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open 2010

City of Derby Long Course

Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:05.73
2:05.71
2:05.87
2:09.59
2:08.91
2:10.02
2:07.73
2:11.40
2:11.85
2:14.86
2:13.28
2:22.31
2:21.05
2:26.44
2:25.46
2:32.62
2:33.64
2:28.35
2:29.87
2:34.16

2:39.47

Copyright 2024

533
534
532
487
495
482
509
467
462
432
448
368
378
337
344
298
292
325
315
289
261

I I T

r r r m I I I IT I I T I I T

-n

I I T

21/12114
18/10/14
15/06/14
19/04/14
09/02/14
22/12/13
17/11/13
19/10/13
09/06/13
11/05/13
12/01/13
03/06/12
05/02/12
05/06/11
05/06/11
09/01/11
16/10/10
05/06/10
05/06/10
04/04/10
10/01/10

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
Midland Age Groups Championships

City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Midlands Age Group Championships
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG Midland Age Groups

BG Midland Age Groups

Derventio Excel Open 2010

City of Derby Long Course

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Norwich

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



