Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.39	538	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:05.71	534	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
2:05.73	533	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
2:05.87	532	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:07.73	509	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
2:08.91	495	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:09.59	487	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
2:10.02	482	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:11.40	467	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:11.85	462	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:13.28	448	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:14.86	432	Н	11/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:21.05	378	Н	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:22.31	368	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:25.46	344	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:26.44	337	F	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:28.35	325	F	05/06/10	BG Midland Age Groups	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:29.87	315	Н	05/06/10	BG Midland Age Groups	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:32.62	298	Н	09/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:33.64	292	Н	16/10/10	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:34.16	289	Н	04/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:39.47	261	Н	10/01/10	City of Derby Long Course	Sheffield	Co Derby	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
0	2:05.39	538	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	Devices d Div CDODT	1
Copyright 2024							Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							1 490 27 2
2:05.73	533	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
2:05.71	534	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
2:05.87	532	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:09.59	487	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
2:08.91	495	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:10.02	482	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:07.73	509	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
2:11.40	467	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:11.85	462	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:14.86	432	Н	11/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:13.28	448	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:22.31	368	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:21.05	378	Н	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:26.44	337	F	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:25.46	344	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:32.62	298	Н	09/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:33.64	292	Н	16/10/10	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:28.35	325	F	05/06/10	BG Midland Age Groups	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:29.87	315	Н	05/06/10	BG Midland Age Groups	Coventry	Co Derby	1
2:34.16	289	Н	04/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
2:39.47	261	Н	10/01/10	City of Derby Long Course	Sheffield	Co Derby	1

Page 2 / 2